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British India—continued.
A.—Value of Imports into the United Kingdom during each of the Years 1905 to

1909 of (i) Articles of Food, Drink, and Tobacco; (ii) Raw Materials; and
(iii) Manufactured Articles, consigned from British India—continued.

Total Comnguments of each Cll is, 1909.
Value of Impobts consigned

ARTICLES from British India. Proportion
to Total
Imports
into the
United

Kingdom
consigned

from
British
India.

SPECIFIED IN Pro-
Class. From B^rorn portion

the Trade

lU'.TUBNS. 1905. 1906. 1907. 1908. 1909.

British

India.

all

Countries.

from
British
India.

(ii) Ra- Materi; ,ls~ conti;>,ned.

Hidesand pieces
thereof :

Dry - -
& £ & £ £ £ Per Cent. Per Cent.

220,000 458,000 343,000 174,000 281,000 1

j> 1,178,000

Wet -Skins :
Goat Skins,

undressed.
Sheep Skins,

undressed,
woolled

Sheep Skins,
undressed,
pickled

Uneunmerated
Skins, un-
dressed.

9,000 10,000 14,000 11,000 25,000

Hides
and Un-
dressed
Skins.

536,000

1I
[ 27,000

850,000

51,000

480,000

f 26,000
I

327,000

1,000

857,000
6,000 11,618,000 10-14 3-32

1 11,000 t 8,000

1,000 2,000 t 1,000 J1,000

0-00
Mate- ■ j
rials for (_
Paper- /
making, j

Paper - making
material.

3,000 4,000 1,000 1,000 1,000 1.000 4,499,000 0-02

Bristles - 34,000 43,000 43,000 42,000 36,000
Canes and Sticks,

unmounted.
Caoutchouc

1,000 2,000 1,000 1,000 1,000

64,000 81,000 55,000 31,000 23,000
Feathers (orna-

mental).
Hair :—

Goats', other
than Mohair.

Horse -
2,000

15,000

1,000

35,000

5,000

22,000

3,000

16,000

5,000

14,000

Horns and Hoofs

.Ivory, Teeth,
Elephants' &c.

Manures : Bones
for Manure.

Mica

1,000

50,000

27,000

1,000

53,000

14,000

1,000

45,000
35,000

1,000
31,000
21,000

2,000
35,000
29,000

1-95

102,000 101,000 76,000 75,000 83,000

76,000 161,000 138,000 86,000 99,000
Piassava Fibre

and other
Fibres for
brush-making.

Plants, &c.:
Flower Roots
and Bulbs.

Plumbago
Seeds :—

Dari or Durra

80,000 82,000 50,000 89,000 93,000 2-42Miscel-
laneous.

690,000 28,521,000

Not stated 2,000 2,000 2,000

22,000 22,000 18,000 23,000 29,000

9,000 8,000 78,000 14,000 74,000
Dhol or Pigeon

Pea.
Millet -

104,000 103,000 195,000 14,000 60,000

3,000 t t t 66,000
Unenumerated,

other sorts.
Shells of all

kinds.
Wax (excluding

Paraffin Wax).
Goods, unmanu-

factured, un-
enumerated.

4,000
21,000
27,000

6,000

17,000

21,000

14,000
26,000
8,000

6.000

21,000
8,000

4,000
17,000
15,000

9,000 13,000 12,000 13,000 13,000

Less than 500?.
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