BRITISH INDIA—continued.

A.—Value of Imports into the United Kingdom during each of the Years 1905 to 1909 of (i) Articles of Food, Drink, and Tobacco; (ii) Raw Materials; and (iii) Manufactured Articles, consigned from British India—continued.

	VALUE OF IMPORTS CONSIGNED						Total Consignments of each Class, 1909.			
CLASS.	ARTICLES SPECIFIED IN THE TRADE RETURNS.	FROM BRITISH INDIA.					From	From	Pro-	Proportion to Total Imports into the
		1905.	1906.	1907.	1908.	1909.	British India.	all Countries.	from British India.	United Kingdom consigned from British India.
	(ii) Raw Materials continued.									
•	Hides and pieces thereof:	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	Per Cent.	Per Cent.
	Dry -	220,000	458,000	343,000	174,000	281,000				
	Wet Skins:	9,000	10,000	14,000	11,000	25,000				
Hides	Goat Skins, undressed. Sheep Skins,	536,000	850,000	480,000	327,000 1,000	6,000	1,178,000	11,618,000	10.14	3·3 2
and Un- dressed Skins.	undressed, woolled Sheep Skins,	27,000	51,000	11,000	†	8,000				0 02
	undressed, pickled - Unenumerated Skins, un- dressed.	1,000	2,000	1,000	†	1,000				
Materials for Papermaking.	Paper - making material.	3,000	4,000	1,000	1,000	1,000	1,000	4,499,000	0.02	0.00
	Bristles	34,000	43.000	43,000	42,000	36,000	1			
	Canes and Sticks, unmounted. Caoutchouc		2,000	1,000	1,000	1,000	1			
		64,000	81,000	55,000	31,000	23,000				
	Feathers (ornamental).	2,000	1,000	5,000	3,000	5,000				
	Hair:— Goats', other than Mohair. Horse	15,000	35,000	22,000	16,000	14,000				
		1,000	1,000	1,000	1,000	2, 000				
	Horns and Hoofs	50,000	53,000	45,000	31,000	35,000				
	lvory, Teeth, Elephants' &c. Manures: Bones for Manure. Mica -	27,000	14,000	35,000	21,000	29,000				
		102,000	101,000	76,000	75,000	83,000				
		76,000	161,000	138,000	86,000	99,000			-	
Miscel- laneous.	Piassava Fibre and other Fibres for brush-making. Plants, &c.: Flower Roots	80,000	82,000	50,000	89,000	93,000	690,000	28,521,000	2 · 42	1.95
		Not stated		2,000	2,000	2,000				
	and Bulbs. Plumbago	22,000	22,000	18,000	23,000	29,000				
	Seeds:— Dari or Durra	9,000	8,000	78,000	14,000	74,000			2	
	Dholor Pigeon Pea. Millet	104,000	103,000	195,000	14,000	60,000				T ₆
		3,000	†	†	†	56,000				
	Unenumerated,	,	6,000	14,000	6,000	4,000				
	other sorts. Shells of all	21,000	17,000	26,000	21,000	17,000				
	kinds. Wax (excluding	2 7,000	21,000	8,000	8,000	15,000				
	Paraffin Wax). Goods, unmanu- factured, un- enumerated.	9,000	13,000	12,000	13,000	13,000			-	